
Bodenaufbau

Parkett

Unterlagsboden
Anhydrit

Wärme-Trittschalldämmung

Beton Bodenplatte

Trennlage

Isover: PS 81

Swisspor Ag: Swisspor EPS 20

15mm

45mm

20mm

20mm

40mm

220mm

Bodenaufbau

Parkett

Unterlagsboden
Anhydrit

Wärme-Trittschalldämmung

Beton Bodenplatte

Trennlage

Isover: PS 81

Swisspor Ag: Swisspor EPS 20

15mm

45mm

20mm

20mm

40mm

220mm

Fassadenaufbau

Sichtbeton

Wärmedämmung
Flumroc-Dämmplatte Compact Pro

Senkrecht Stoffstoren

Flügelteil
3-fache Festverglasung

360mm

80mm

Fassadenaufbau Erker

Sichtbeton

Wärmedämmung
Flumroc-Dämmplatte Compact Pro

Senkrecht Stoffstoren

Flügelteil
3-fache Festverglasung

150mm

80mm

Vertical S4110/1

Konstruktionsschnitt    1:20
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